| Monday 5/5/25 - Sunday 5/11/25 |

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:45PM

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm

| Monday 5/12/25 - Wednesday 5/21/25 |

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:15PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:45PM

SAYOR
6:00am -
4:15pm

SAYOR
6:30pm -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
4:15pm

SAYOR
6:30pm -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
4:15pm

SAYOR
6:30pm -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
4:15pm

SAYOR
6:30pm -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
4:15pm

SAYOR
6:30pm -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
4:15pm

SAYOR
6:30pm -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
4:15pm

SAYOR
6:30pm -
8:45pm

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm




TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Thursday 5/22/25 - Tuesday 6/24/25

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Memorial
Day 5/26

SWIM MEET

6:00 AM

12:00 PM

SAYOR
6:00am -8:45am

SAYOR

SAYOR

6:00am - 8:45am | 6:00am - 8:45am | 6:00am - 8:45am

SAYOR

SAYOR
6:00am -
9:30am

8:45PM

s e | won | S| swon | smer
- “op 12:00pm - 5:00pm “op 12:00pm - 5:00pm “op
3:00 PM 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM Guarded
2:00 PM Guarded Guarded Guarded Guarded 5:00pm
. 5:00pm - 8:45pm| 5:00pm - 8:45pm | 5:00pm - 8:45pm | 5:00pm - 8:45pm : :
8:00 PM S s S s S s S s 8:45pm

Guarded
1:00pm -
8:45pm

Guarded
1:00pm -
8:45pm

Guarded
1:00pm -
8:45pm

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm

SWIM MEET

Wednesday 6/25/25 - Sunday 8/3/25

TN S RACTEE VL T AGEATTHEROLHoNBAY NSO O 70-508 AN TUSON & THISONFION .0 53034
—

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm

SWIM 4TH OF JULY |ADULT SWIM
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY BANQUET
7/4 MEET 7/24
6/25
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR
9:30 AM 6:00am - 6:00am - 6:00am -
10:00 AM SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR 1:00pm 1:00pm SAYOR 1:00pm SAYOR
11:00AM| ¢ 0am - 5:00pm | 6:00am -5:00pm | 6:00am - 5:00pm | 6:00am - 5:00pm | &°02M" 6:00am - 6:00am -
12:00 PM 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:00 pm
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM Guarded Guarded Guarded
5:00 PM 1:00pm - 1:00pm - 1:00pm -
323 :: Guarded Guarded Guarded Guarded g:;zr:;d 8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm
3:00 PM 5:00pm - 8:45pm| 5:00pm - 8:45pm | 5:00pm - 8:45pm | 5:00pm - 8:45pm 8:45pm
8:45PM




1 Monday 8/4/25 - Sunday 9/21/25 |

TIME MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY| SUNDAY La?:lrgay
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR
9:30 AM 6:00am- | 6:00am- | 6:00 am -
10:00 AM SAYOR 1:00pm 1:00pm | 1:00pm
11:00 AM 6:00am -
1:22 :: SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR 5:00pm
2-00 PM e;:.(:losam - Gs:f)Oam - e;:.()Oam - e;:.()Oam -
300PM| & pm :45pm :45pm :45pm
4:00 PM Guarded | Guarded | Guarded
5:00 PM 1:00pm - | 1:00pm - | 1:00pm -
6:30 PM Guarded | 8:45pm 8:45pm | 8:45pm
7:00 PM 5:00pm -
8:00 PM 8:45pm
8:45PM

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm




| Monday 5/5/25 - Thursday 5/22/25 |

TIME MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR

3:00 PM SAYOR 6:00am
6:00am- | 6:00am - 6:00am - 6:00am - 6:00am- | 6:00am -
4:00 PM - 8:45pm

8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45PM

ean the pools starting at 8:45pm

| Friday 5/23/25 - Sunday 8/3/25 |

TIME MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY I;E::g:lz:
10:00 AM SAYOR6:00| SAYOR |SAYOR6:00
11:00 AM am-1:00 |6:00am-| am-1:00
12:00 PM| SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR 6:00am SAYOR SAYOR pm 1:00 pm pm

1:00 PM| 6:00am- | 6:00am - . 6:00am - 6:00am -

2:00 PM| 5:00pm 5:00pm - 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm

3:00 PM

4:00 PM Guarded | Guarded | Guarded
5:00 PM 1:00pm- | 1:00pm- | 1:00pm -
6:30 PM| Guarded | Guarded Guarded Guarded Guarded 8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm
7:00 PM| 5:00pm- | 5:00pm - 5:00pm - 5:00pm - 5:00pm -

8:00 PM| 8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm

8:45PM

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm



| Monday 8/4/25 - Monday 9/1/25 |

LABOR DAY

TIME MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY (9/1)
10:00 AM SAYOR SAYOR SAYOR
11:00 AM 6:00am- | 6:00am-| 6:00am -
12:00 PM 1:00pm 1:00pm 1:00pm

1:00 PM

200PM - savor | savom SAYOR

3:00 PM SAYOR 6:00am SAYOR 6:00

6:00am- | 6:00 am - 6:00am -
4:00 PM - 8:45pm am-8:45pm| Guarded | Guarded | Guarded
8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm

5:00 PM 1:00pm- | 1:00pm- | 1:00pm -

6:30 PM 8:45pm 8:45pm 8:45pm

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:45PM

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm

| Tueday 9/2/25 - Sunday 09/21/25 |

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:45PM

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00 am -
8:45pm

SAYOR 6:00am
- 8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

SAYOR
6:00am -
8:45pm

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm




| Friday 5/23/25 - Sunday 8/3/25 |

TIME

MONDAY | TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY | SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MEMORIAL
DAY (05/26)

4TH OF
JULY
(07/04)

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:45PM

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm

TIME

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:45PM

MONDAY | TUESDAY

Guarded | Guarded
5:00pm- | 5:00pm -
8:45pm | 8:45pm

Monday 8/4/25 - Sunday 8/31/25

WEDNESDAY

Guarded
5:00pm -
8:45pm

THURSDAY

Guarded
5:00pm -
8:45pm

FRIDAY | SATURDAY

SUNDAY

LABOR DAY
(9/1)

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
5:00pm -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

Guarded
10:00am -
8:45pm

AMS will close and clean the pools starting at 8:45pm




	2025 MLF Pool Hours - LAKE POOL
	2025 MLF Pool Hours - NORTH POND POOL
	2025 MLF Pool Hours - RIVER POOL

